OVERMOLD VIEW FOR CABLES O.D.≥6.7mm
NOTES:
1. MATERIALS : SEE BOM TABLE
2. FINISHES: SEE BOM TABLE
3. ELECTRICAL DATA:
    MAX. VOLTAGE RATING 60 VDC
    MAX. CURRENT PER CONTACT 1.5 A
4. ENVIRONMENTAL:

7
8
8
9
9
10
10
BLACK OVERMOULD
MOLEX LOGO ON ONE SIDE
BRAD LOGO ON OTHER SIDE
(for more information see Cable Data Sheet).CABLE INFORMATION
PART LIST
No. MOLEX P/N ENGINEERING NO. CABLE LENGTH
1 1201088224 EW6A06111M020 2m
2 1201088225 EW6A06111M060 6m
3 1201088226 EW6A06111M100 10m
4 1201088227 EW6A06111M150 15m
5 1201088228 EW6A06111M200 20m
6 1201088229 EW6A06111M300 30m
7 1201088230 EW6A06111M400 40m
8 1201088231 EW6A06111M500 50m
9 1201088232 EW6A06111M900 90m
10 1201088233 EW6A06111T100 100m
11 1201088383 EW6A06111M012 1.2m
12
13
14
15